

Moorhead Parks & Recreation Scholarship Application 2021

It is the goal of Moorhead Parks and Recreation to offer programming to any and all Moorhead youth looking to participate, regardless of financial status.

To apply, please submit the scholarship application, registration form, and a copy of the household's annual income (Example: A recent federal tax return). Scholarships are available to youth, age 17 years and younger. Applicants must be residents of Moorhead.

ALL FORMS MUST BE COMPLETED IN FULL. Any missing or incomplete information will automatically be denied for a scholarship. If approved, qualifying youth may be eligible to receive one to two scholarships per season (maximum of three for the year).

Scholarships are not available for Tae Kwon Do, adult fitness classes, or WSI/Lifeguard Certification.

| Name of Sc | holarship Recipient | Date of Birth | Grade |
|---|---|--|----------------------|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| ease indicate the number of | people in your family/household: | Adults Children | Total |
| • | s accurate and complete. I authorize | ze grantee to verify information | provided, if necessa |
| certify that my information is | s accurate and complete. I authoriz | | provided, if necessa |
| certify that my information is | | Date | - |
| certify that my information is | s accurate and complete. I authorizes accurate and complete is authorized on the sor misrepresentations listed on the | Date | - |
| certify that my information is | | Date | - |
| certify that my information is ignature WARNING: False statement | | Date is form will result in the loss of a | - |
| certify that my information is ignature WARNING: False statement | s or misrepresentations listed on the oped off, or mailed to: Moorhead Sch | Date is form will result in the loss of ap d Parks and Recreation olarship Program | - |
| certify that my information is ignature WARNING: False statement | s or misrepresentations listed on the oped off, or mailed to: Moorhead Sch 240 | Date is form will result in the loss of ap d Parks and Recreation olarship Program 0 4th Avenue South | - |
| ignature WARNING: False statement | s or misrepresentations listed on the oped off, or mailed to: Sch 240 Moo | Date is form will result in the loss of ap d Parks and Recreation olarship Program | - |
| certify that my information is ignature WARNING: False statement | s or misrepresentations listed on the oped off, or mailed to: Sch 240 Moo | Date is form will result in the loss of ap d Parks and Recreation olarship Program 0 4 th Avenue South orhead, MN 56560 | - |
| certify that my information is ignature WARNING: False statement | s or misrepresentations listed on the oped off, or mailed to: Sch 240 Moo | Date is form will result in the loss of ap d Parks and Recreation olarship Program 0 4 th Avenue South orhead, MN 56560 ec@cityofmoorhead.com | - |